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Dziewczeta rocznik |

NAZWISKO I IMIE ROCZNIK

Sadowska Milena
Szmygin Alicja
Pietruszynska Monika
Kapuscinska Oliwia
Ratajczyk Roksana
Borysiak Kinga
Kuzniecow Paula
Bialik Joanna
Konopka Karolina
Kesik Marta
Suchodolska Dominika
Niklas Matgorzata
Janicka Klaudia
Zuchowska Martyna
Majszutowicz Julia
Felisiak Karolina
Kaminska Marcelina
Zurawska Renata
Plis Ola

Kowalska Sylwia
Sosna Patrycja
Korobejko Laura
Bartosik Kamila
Puchalska Patrycja
Kolano Katarzyna
Kwiatkowska Maja
Jurasek Izabela
Maciejewska Katarzyna
Janik Marta
Gorzynska Daria
Grosicka Kornelia
Domanowska Nikola
Kozak Aleksandra
Stanistawek Aneta
Lazarek Sandra
Wieczorek Wiktoria
Kope¢ Anna

Ziemak Marta
Herba jadwiga
Nowak Paulina
Ostrowska Klaudia
Kowalska Martyna

1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
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43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Dulinska Wiktoria
Okonowska Zuzanna
Lechowska Nikola
Samoil-Kowalska Gerda
Gorska Paulina
Jagielska Barbara

Bar Adrianna

Kosar Alicja

Laniecka Katarzyna
Rozworska Natalia
Szadkowska Julia
Greczan Marta
Jedrzejczak Aleksandra
Malka Pola
Szydtowska Paulina
Krasnicka Dorota
Ostrowka Katarzyna
Chabraszewska Weronika
Barbarska Matgorzata
Zwierzchowska Ewelina
Lakomy Klaudia
Dzigciot Dominka
Mackiewicz Ewa
Nowak Weronika
Herba Michalina
Zatoga Aleksandra
Kozak Angelika
Krolikowska Ada
Szlawska Weronika
Arczynska Alicji
Matysiak Emilia
Barczak Agnieszka
Cielica Nikola
Pilarska Weronika
Futyma Adrianna
Grzelak Natalia
Szymanska Natalia
Witkowska Anastazja
Lazarow Nicola
Ostrowska Monika
Wentruba Jagoda
Szymanska Agnieszka
Chajecka Kamila
Wnukiewicz Weronika
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1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
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87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

929

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130

Scistowska Hania
Stgpniak Monika
Wiodarczak Matgorzata
Salicka Wiktoria
Kruplewicz Maja

Pinal Marika

Cupak Ola

Wojtal Daria

Juszczak Alicja
Hjabtonska Weronika
Wegierska Patrycja
Blacharska Paulina
Cieplak Joanna
Wolniak Matgorzata
Gongata Kamila
Patejko Karolina
Borowik Roksana
Ilnicka Nikola
Lowczynowska Nikola
Szczepanska Martyna
Kaminska Paulina
Cichowicz Ola
Jedrzejczak Gabriela
Moraczewska Kalaudia
Kolasa Katarzyna
Niemczewska Klaudia
Herman Natalia
Wiazek Natalia

Redel Nikola
Kuczkowiak Michalina
Lodygowska Anastazja
Torzynska Marta
Zigtala Patrycja
Jarzyna Patrycja
Stefaniak Patrycja
Rapacewicz Klaudia
Zoéralska Daria

Szwed Karolina
Kosciukiewicz Natalia
Gorska Klaudia
Kulczynska Katarzyna
Krakowiak R6za
Rosinska Angelika
Wieczerzynska Weronika
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1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1998
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1998
1999
1999
1999
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149

Bogusz Weronika
Paciorek Weronika
Freus Monika
Jakubowska Julia
Iwanicka Adrianna
Piotrowska Paulina
Radkiewicz Beata
Rosinska Ewelina
Kowalska Monika
Kramer Kamila
Sedlak Michalina
Redmann Beata
Jez Agata

Pawelec Karolina
Jonic Natalia
Mikuszewicz Julia
Rycz Daria
Piatkowska Marta
Pedziwiatr Wiktoria
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1998
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1999
1999
1999
1999
1998
1998
1998
1999
1998
1990
1999
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1998-1999
SZKOLA/KLUB
UKS ,,Arbod” Dobra
,Maraton” Swinouj Scie
SP-1 Migdzychod
MKS ,,Junior” Zlocieniec
»Mokasyn” Ploty
UKS ,,Arbod” Dobra
SP-1 Szczecinek
,»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP-2-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-2
»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP-4
SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
UKS ,,Soko6r” Ustronie Morskie
,Kusy” Szczecin
SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
,O1lmp” Lobez
,O1lmp” Lobez
,Maraton” Swinouj Scie

SP Chociwel

,,Osemka” Police

MKS ,,Kusy” Szczecin

SP-4

SP-8-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
,»Mokasyn” Ploty

SP-8

, Traper” Ztocieniec

UKS ,,Wyspa” Ladzin
SP-5-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-2-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-5-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-2

,»Mokasyn” Ploty

,O1lmp” Lobez

,Maraton” Swinouj Scie

SP Bialun

SP-2-MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-3

SP-2

SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-2
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SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
,»Olimpic” Szczecin

SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP Bobolice

SP-4

,,Osemka” Police

SP-3

SP-4

»Mokasyn” Ploty

SP-4

SP-2

SP-2

SP-2

SP-4

UKS ,,Sokot” Ustronie Morskie
,,Osemka” Police

,,Osemka” Police

SP-4

SP Krepsko

SP-8

SP-1 Barlinek
SP-2

SP-4

SP-3

»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP-41 Szczecin
SP-2

»Mokasyn” Ploty

SP-2
,»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP-4

SP-2

SP-8

SP-2

SP-8

SP-2

SP-16 Szczecin
SP-8

SP-4

SP Krepsko
SP-8

SP-8
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SP-4

SP-4

SP-2

SP-8

»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP-4

SP Krepsko

SP-4

SP-2

SP Kliniska Wielkie
SP-2

SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP-4

,O1lmp” Lobez
,O1lmp” Lobez
SP-4

,»Mokasyn” Ploty
SP Chociwel
SP-2

SP-3- MOS Stargard Szczecinski
SP Mosty

SP-2

SP-4

SP-2

SP-3

SP-8

SP-4

SP-2

SP-4

SP-8

SP-4

SP-8

SP-3

SP-3 Stargard Szczecinski
SP-8

SP-3

SP-2

SP Biesiekierz
,O1lmp” Lobez
SP Krepsko

SP Bialun

SP-3

SP-4

SP-4

dz 98 99
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SP krepsko
SP-3

SP-4

SP-8

SP-8

SP-4

SP-4

SP-4

S

SP Mosty
SP-4

SP-4

SP Lubczyna
SP-4
GIM-1
SP-4

SP-2

SP Krepsko

dz 98 99
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